Florida Department of State

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000097991 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From;

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639



APR 2 8 2013

T. HAMPTON

850-817-8381



April 25, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TALAENTIA LLC 1820 N CORPORATE LAKE BLVD. SUITE 206 WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: TALAENTIA LLC REF: L10000098753

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: #14000097991 Letter Number: 714A00008895

RECEIVED 14 APR 25 PH 4: 03 3ECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDE

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Article I

The name of this Florida limited liability company is TALAENTIA LLC

Anicie II

These Articles of Disavlution shall be effective April 24, 2014.

Anicle III

The Company's dissolution was authorized by its members, and the number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Article IV

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the Company have been paid or discharged, or adequate provision has been made for such payment or discharge pursuant to Section 605.0711, Florida Statutes.

Article V

All the remaining property and assets of the Company have been distributed or will be distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests and the requirements of Section 605.0710, Florida Statutes.

Article VI

There are no suits pending against the Company in any court, or adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree that may be entered against the Company in any pending suit.

Article VII

In pursuant to Section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, the Company is no longer in existence due to no business activity being performed.

Each of the Company executed these Articles of Dissolution on the date shown below.

PR Date: Printed Name: &brszzi

Printed Name: Printed Title:

MANAGER

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Paim Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107 Printed Name:

Printed Title:

